
Domaine/Filière: 2,00 ème année, LICENCE LMD,  Etudes linguistiques

Semestre: 3

Groupe: 1

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

AMAIRIA,  CHAIMA - 17/36043901 10,76 30,00 Oui Normale

ANNABI,  LOUBNA - 18/36037529 10,57 30,00 Oui Normale

ATAMNIA,  BOCHRA - 17/36044125 10,84 30,00 Oui Normale

AYAD,  KAWTHER - 18/36035489 10,71 30,00 Oui Normale

BELOUAAR,  ISLEM - 17/36046838 9,69 19,00 Non Normale

BENCHEIKH,  IMANE - 18/36034891 10,90 30,00 Oui Normale

BENKACHER,  AMEL - 16/36047621 9,89 21,00 Non Normale

BENYAHIA,  CHOUMAISSA - 18/36035066 13,28 30,00 Oui Normale

BOUKHENAF,  LAMIS - 18/36038917 11,13 30,00 Oui Normale

BOURAGHDA,  BOCHERA - 17/36040527 8,80 14,00 Non Normale

BOURAHDOUN,  RANDA - 17/36039687 9,28 10,00 Non Normale

BOUTABA,  CHAIMA - 18/36036934 10,60 30,00 Oui Normale

BRAHIMI,  RAYANE - 18/36036916 12,14 30,00 Oui Normale

BRIK,  TEQWA - 18/36035353 11,35 30,00 Oui Normale

CHAIB,  MARWA - 18/36037217 13,27 30,00 Oui Normale

DAFRI,  ABIR - 17/36041295 9,75 12,00 Non Normale

DAHMANI,  RABAB - 17/36061523 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GAHAM,  FARIDA - 18/36037525 2,01 0,00 Non Normale

GHOMRANI,  KATIA - 18/36037637 12,06 30,00 Oui Normale

HACIDA,  BOUCHRA - 18/36040060 9,13 13,00 Non Normale

HAMICI,  HANINE - 18/36037416 8,77 9,00 Non Normale

HAMMI,  HIND - 18/36035586 10,84 30,00 Oui Normale

KAMLI,  SOULAF - 18/36055088 9,38 9,00 Non Normale

KHALDI,  HASNA - 18/36042708 10,43 30,00 Oui Normale

LAKBAR,  SAFA - 18/36039498 10,44 30,00 Oui Normale

LALAMA,  BOUTHEYNA - 18/36035344 10,80 30,00 Oui Normale

NEKAA,  IMANE - 18/36034890 12,09 30,00 Oui Normale

NOUAOURIA,  IMENE - 17/36043545 8,68 15,00 Non Normale

OUDJANI,  AMIRA - 18/36035342 9,39 15,00 Non Normale

OUMEDDOUR,  NOR EL HOUDA - 17/36041381 8,96 6,00 Non Normale

RICHI,  FATIMA ZAHRA - 15/36048370 1,61 5,00 Non Normale

SAHRAOUI,  RANIA - 17/36042030 9,40 13,00 Non Normale

SAIHI,  CHAIMA - 18/36040283 1,36 0,00 Non Normale

SARSAR,  CHAHINEZ - 18/36035072 10,75 30,00 Oui Normale

SEGOUALI,  CHIRAZE - 18/36035073 11,78 30,00 Oui Normale

TIR,  CHAIMA - 17/36043905 11,52 30,00 Oui Normale

Groupe: 2

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

AID,  NADA - 18/36035207 8,67 9,00 Non Normale

AOUDJ,  FATMA - 18/36035127 7,78 5,00 Non Normale

ARBA,  SASSI - 17/36044257 7,80 1,00 Non Normale

ATTAFI,  RABIEA - 14/36043491 6,05 17,00 Non Normale

BAHLOUL,  KAWTHER - 18/36035788 9,63 10,00 Non Normale

BELOUCIF,  INTISSAR - 17/36042758 7,75 5,00 Non Normale

BENAIDA,  DHIKRA - 17/36042026 10,85 30,00 Oui Normale

BENLAGHA,  LINDA - 18/36038819 9,42 10,00 Non Normale

BOUCHAHDANE,  NESRINE - 18/36038839 10,55 30,00 Oui Normale

BOUKEHAIL,  SAWSEN - 18/36038498 11,50 30,00 Oui Normale

BOUSSABAINE,  KHOULOUD - 18/36038752 11,02 30,00 Oui Normale

BOUTANA,  SAMIRA - 17/36045862 10,57 30,00 Oui Normale

CHABBI,  SARRA - 18/36042894 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DERABLA,  LINDA - 18/36037536 9,72 18,00 Non Normale

DERGAL,  FATIMA ZOHRA - 18/36041767 10,11 30,00 Oui Normale

DJAFER,  ZINEB - 18/36035020 8,32 1,00 Non Normale

DJELAILIA,  HANANE - 18/36040835 9,76 19,00 Non Normale

DZIKEUR,  MANAL - 18/36037559 11,01 30,00 Oui Normale

ETTEBIB,  LOUBNA - 18/36038170 11,13 30,00 Oui Normale

FARAH,  HADIL - 18/36037588 8,26 6,00 Non Normale

GHARBI,  HAYAT - 17/36044057 10,50 30,00 Oui Normale

HADJOUDJI,  SARRA - 17/36038802 10,01 30,00 Oui Normale

HAKIMI,  LINA NOUR - 18/36037640 10,07 30,00 Oui Normale

HAMICI,  KAWTHER - 18/36037639 7,96 1,00 Non Normale

HIMOUD,  RADHIA - 18/36038761 9,21 9,00 Non Normale

KHALFOUN,  SOMIA - 18/36036925 9,17 13,00 Non Normale

KHEMAISSIA,  NOURA - 17/36042177 9,55 21,00 Non Normale

KIRATI,  NESRINE - 18/36035212 9,18 12,00 Non Normale

MESSIOUD,  HADJER - 17/36046678 8,85 9,00 Non Normale

OUMEDDOUR,  MARWA - 17/36038509 9,01 17,00 Non Normale

REBAI,  SOUHIL - 17/36038825 9,03 16,00 Non Normale

SAIDIA,  HEDIR - 18/36038583 8,18 4,00 Non Normale

SEGNI,  SAFA - 18/36037496 8,40 4,00 Non Normale

SENSRI,  LABIBA - 17/36044181 9,67 19,00 Non Normale

TERRAZ,  KHAWLA - 18/36037423 8,73 14,00 Non Normale

YAKHELEF,  YOUSRA - 18/36038866 10,28 30,00 Oui Normale



Groupe: 3

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

BABOURI,  SIHAM - 16/36040716 9,81 23,00 Non Normale

BAKHOUCHE,  AYA - 18/36035667 13,84 30,00 Oui Normale

BENAYACHE,  KARIMA - 17/36040650 9,81 18,00 Non Normale

BERRAHLIA,  IMANE - 17/36045140 13,36 30,00 Oui Normale

BERRICH,  ANWAR - 18/36038059 9,56 16,00 Non Normale

BOUADJINA,  ABDERRAOUF - 15/36043561 9,11 11,00 Non Normale

BOUCHAHDANE,  KHOULOUD - 18/36037016 9,98 23,00 Non Normale

BOUCHAIB,  FEYROUZ - 17/36042903 9,44 19,00 Non Normale

BOUKAZOULA,  MAROUA - 17/36042922 7,86 5,00 Non Normale

BOULBAZINE,  CHAYMA - 18/36040084 9,60 19,00 Non Normale

BOURAS,  DALIA - 18/36039469 9,40 14,00 Non Normale

CHETIBI,  BOUTHEYNA - 18/36036880 10,68 30,00 Oui Normale

DJAFI,  IMENE - 17/36043675 10,33 30,00 Oui Normale

DJAHMI,  MANAL - 18/36037230 12,86 30,00 Oui Normale

GUERFI,  AMEL - 17/36045129 10,97 30,00 Oui Normale

GUERFI,  NOURHANE - 17/36041386 8,23 10,00 Non Normale

HALOUI,  IBTISSAM - 16/36050883 9,21 27,00 Non Normale

HAMAIZIA,  MERYEM - 18/36039523 9,16 19,00 Non Normale

HEBIR,  MAYSSA - 18/36037031 9,44 16,00 Non Normale

KAHLELSENE,  MERYEM - 18/36037553 10,39 30,00 Oui Normale

KEJAJA,  ABIR - 17/36042544 10,55 30,00 Oui Normale

KHADRAOUI,  GHADA - 18/36035121 9,26 18,00 Non Normale

KHELIFI,  HANANE - 18/36038660 10,67 30,00 Oui Normale

LAOUAR,  FAIZA - 18/36040089 11,72 30,00 Oui Normale

MESSAADIA,  RAFIQA - 18/36035395 8,82 4,00 Non Normale

NAHAL,  AMEL - 16/36041059 12,68 30,00 Oui Normale

NASRI,  ABIR - 18/36037509 9,90 20,00 Non Normale

OBEIZI,  INES - 18/36038078 11,77 30,00 Oui Normale

REHAMNA,  OUEJDENE - 18/36040507 12,44 30,00 Oui Normale

SALMI,  BOUTHEYNA - 18/36036881 11,28 30,00 Oui Normale

SEKFALI,  AHLAM - 18/36034829 10,00 30,00 Oui Normale

SEKFALI,  BESMA - 18/36034915 9,40 10,00 Non Normale

SERHANE,  HOUSSAM - 18/36036056 9,82 16,00 Non Normale

SERTI,  HANA - 18/36039314 10,00 30,00 Oui Normale

TAIBI,  MERYEM - 17/36040055 9,07 10,00 Non Normale

ZIOU,  DOUNIA - 18/36037432 13,07 30,00 Oui Normale

Groupe: 4

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

AFIFI,  HADJER - 10/6031146 7,87 19,00 Non Normale

ARKI,  IMANE - 18/36038723 9,10 13,00 Non Normale

AZZAG,  MARWA - 18/36039519 9,23 14,00 Non Normale

BELAID,  HANANE - 18/36038097 9,40 17,00 Non Normale

BERKANI,  HADIL - 18/36036987 11,31 30,00 Oui Normale

BERKANI,  KAMAR - 18/36040293 10,30 30,00 Oui Normale

BOUAICHE,  INTISSAR - 18/36040243 11,05 30,00 Oui Normale

BOUBEZI,  ILHEM - 18/36038726 8,38 4,00 Non Normale

BOUDJMAA,  BESMA - 17/36043195 10,76 30,00 Oui Normale

BOUNAB,  ISSAM - 18/36040288 10,71 30,00 Oui Normale

BRAHMIA,  NORELHOUDA - 16/36046994 8,98 14,00 Non Normale

DEBABGHA,  RANIA - 17/36044140 9,07 15,00 Non Normale

DJENANE,  AIDA - 18/36040287 8,91 10,00 Non Normale

DOUAKHA,  HADJER - 18/36036985 9,88 13,00 Non Normale

FNIDES,  RIMA - 18/36038128 10,69 30,00 Oui Normale

GUENOUCHE,  NOR EL IMANE - 18/36038843 9,11 13,00 Non Normale

GUERZIZE,  ALYA - 18/36041730 9,40 19,00 Non Normale

HAMBLI,  SARA - 17/36043266 9,07 11,00 Non Normale

HASSAINIA,  CHIMA - 18/36040858 8,35 0,00 Non Normale

HATATE,  YASMINE - 18/36040313 9,73 25,00 Non Normale

HIMED,  OUM KALTOUM - 16/36046463 9,17 9,00 Non Normale

KETFI,  RANDA - 17/36048866 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KLAI,  DORSAF - 16/36046638 8,69 5,00 Non Normale

KOUADRIA,  NABILA - 18/36038188 8,69 5,00 Non Normale

MEDAREG NAROU,  AMIRA - 18/36038706 8,40 8,00 Non Normale

MOUMED,  HANANE - 18/36036896 9,80 18,00 Non Normale

NEZZAR,  NOUARA - 17/36044568 10,44 30,00 Oui Normale

RAMDANI,  DJAMILA - 17/36044620 9,59 18,00 Non Normale

RIGHI,  LEILA - 18/36038817 9,62 18,00 Non Normale

SAADENE,  DJAZIRA - 17/36038211 8,25 6,00 Non Normale

SEBTI,  MALAK - 18/36038827 7,69 1,00 Non Normale

SELMANI,  ROUMAYSSA - 18/36036909 11,49 30,00 Oui Normale

SKENDER,  YOUSRA - 18/36038867 11,36 30,00 Oui Normale

TAYOUDJ,  WIDED - 18/36036992 10,78 30,00 Oui Normale

ZERDOUDI,  RADHIA - 17/36038265 8,69 10,00 Non Normale

ZOUAOUI,  CHAIMA - 18/36038907 6,98 1,00 Non Normale



Semestre: 4

Groupe: 1

               


               Semestre

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

AMAIRIA,  CHAIMA - 17/36043901 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

ANNABI,  LOUBNA - 18/36037529 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

ATAMNIA,  BOCHRA - 17/36044125 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

AYAD,  KAWTHER - 18/36035489 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BELOUAAR,  ISLEM - 17/36046838 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BENCHEIKH,  IMANE - 18/36034891 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BENKACHER,  AMEL - 16/36047621 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BENYAHIA,  CHOUMAISSA - 18/36035066 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUKHENAF,  LAMIS - 18/36038917 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOURAGHDA,  BOCHERA - 17/36040527 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOURAHDOUN,  RANDA - 17/36039687 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUTABA,  CHAIMA - 18/36036934 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BRAHIMI,  RAYANE - 18/36036916 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BRIK,  TEQWA - 18/36035353 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

CHAIB,  MARWA - 18/36037217 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DAFRI,  ABIR - 17/36041295 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DAHMANI,  RABAB - 17/36061523 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GAHAM,  FARIDA - 18/36037525 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GHOMRANI,  KATIA - 18/36037637 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HACIDA,  BOUCHRA - 18/36040060 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HAMICI,  HANINE - 18/36037416 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HAMMI,  HIND - 18/36035586 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KAMLI,  SOULAF - 18/36055088 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KHALDI,  HASNA - 18/36042708 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

LAKBAR,  SAFA - 18/36039498 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

LALAMA,  BOUTHEYNA - 18/36035344 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

NEKAA,  IMANE - 18/36034890 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

NOUAOURIA,  IMENE - 17/36043545 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

OUDJANI,  AMIRA - 18/36035342 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

OUMEDDOUR,  NOR EL HOUDA - 17/36041381 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

RICHI,  FATIMA ZAHRA - 15/36048370 2,17 6,00 Non Normale

SAHRAOUI,  RANIA - 17/36042030 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SAIHI,  CHAIMA - 18/36040283 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SARSAR,  CHAHINEZ - 18/36035072 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SEGOUALI,  CHIRAZE - 18/36035073 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

TIR,  CHAIMA - 17/36043905 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

Groupe: 2

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

AID,  NADA - 18/36035207 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

AOUDJ,  FATMA - 18/36035127 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

ARBA,  SASSI - 17/36044257 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

ATTAFI,  RABIEA - 14/36043491 5,89 18,00 Non Normale

BAHLOUL,  KAWTHER - 18/36035788 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BELOUCIF,  INTISSAR - 17/36042758 2,76 9,00 Non Normale

BENAIDA,  DHIKRA - 17/36042026 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BENLAGHA,  LINDA - 18/36038819 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUCHAHDANE,  NESRINE - 18/36038839 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUKEHAIL,  SAWSEN - 18/36038498 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUSSABAINE,  KHOULOUD - 18/36038752 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUTANA,  SAMIRA - 17/36045862 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

CHABBI,  SARRA - 18/36042894 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DERABLA,  LINDA - 18/36037536 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DERGAL,  FATIMA ZOHRA - 18/36041767 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DJAFER,  ZINEB - 18/36035020 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DJELAILIA,  HANANE - 18/36040835 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DZIKEUR,  MANAL - 18/36037559 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

ETTEBIB,  LOUBNA - 18/36038170 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

FARAH,  HADIL - 18/36037588 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GHARBI,  HAYAT - 17/36044057 7,51 20,00 Non Normale

HADJOUDJI,  SARRA - 17/36038802 4,43 12,00 Non Normale

HAKIMI,  LINA NOUR - 18/36037640 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HAMICI,  KAWTHER - 18/36037639 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HIMOUD,  RADHIA - 18/36038761 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KHALFOUN,  SOMIA - 18/36036925 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KHEMAISSIA,  NOURA - 17/36042177 6,81 11,00 Non Normale

KIRATI,  NESRINE - 18/36035212 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

MESSIOUD,  HADJER - 17/36046678 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

OUMEDDOUR,  MARWA - 17/36038509 5,63 16,00 Non Normale

REBAI,  SOUHIL - 17/36038825 2,18 6,00 Non Normale

SAIDIA,  HEDIR - 18/36038583 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SEGNI,  SAFA - 18/36037496 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SENSRI,  LABIBA - 17/36044181 5,42 18,00 Non Normale

TERRAZ,  KHAWLA - 18/36037423 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

YAKHELEF,  YOUSRA - 18/36038866 0,00 0,00 Non Normale



Groupe: 3

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

BABOURI,  SIHAM - 16/36040716 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BAKHOUCHE,  AYA - 18/36035667 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BENAYACHE,  KARIMA - 17/36040650 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BERRAHLIA,  IMANE - 17/36045140 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BERRICH,  ANWAR - 18/36038059 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUADJINA,  ABDERRAOUF - 15/36043561 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUCHAHDANE,  KHOULOUD - 18/36037016 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUCHAIB,  FEYROUZ - 17/36042903 2,63 9,00 Non Normale

BOUKAZOULA,  MAROUA - 17/36042922 4,86 15,00 Non Normale

BOULBAZINE,  CHAYMA - 18/36040084 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOURAS,  DALIA - 18/36039469 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

CHETIBI,  BOUTHEYNA - 18/36036880 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DJAFI,  IMENE - 17/36043675 7,22 20,00 Non Normale

DJAHMI,  MANAL - 18/36037230 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GUERFI,  AMEL - 17/36045129 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GUERFI,  NOURHANE - 17/36041386 5,07 15,00 Non Normale

HALOUI,  IBTISSAM - 16/36050883 7,24 16,00 Non Normale

HAMAIZIA,  MERYEM - 18/36039523 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HEBIR,  MAYSSA - 18/36037031 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KAHLELSENE,  MERYEM - 18/36037553 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KEJAJA,  ABIR - 17/36042544 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KHADRAOUI,  GHADA - 18/36035121 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KHELIFI,  HANANE - 18/36038660 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

LAOUAR,  FAIZA - 18/36040089 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

MESSAADIA,  RAFIQA - 18/36035395 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

NAHAL,  AMEL - 16/36041059 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

NASRI,  ABIR - 18/36037509 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

OBEIZI,  INES - 18/36038078 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

REHAMNA,  OUEJDENE - 18/36040507 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SALMI,  BOUTHEYNA - 18/36036881 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SEKFALI,  AHLAM - 18/36034829 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SEKFALI,  BESMA - 18/36034915 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SERHANE,  HOUSSAM - 18/36036056 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SERTI,  HANA - 18/36039314 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

TAIBI,  MERYEM - 17/36040055 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

ZIOU,  DOUNIA - 18/36037432 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

Groupe: 4

Moy Sem. /20 Crédit 

Acquis DécisionSession Observations

AFIFI,  HADJER - 10/6031146 7,03 17,00 Non Normale

ARKI,  IMANE - 18/36038723 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

AZZAG,  MARWA - 18/36039519 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BELAID,  HANANE - 18/36038097 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BERKANI,  HADIL - 18/36036987 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BERKANI,  KAMAR - 18/36040293 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUAICHE,  INTISSAR - 18/36040243 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUBEZI,  ILHEM - 18/36038726 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUDJMAA,  BESMA - 17/36043195 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUNAB,  ISSAM - 18/36040288 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BRAHMIA,  NORELHOUDA - 16/36046994 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DEBABGHA,  RANIA - 17/36044140 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DJENANE,  AIDA - 18/36040287 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DOUAKHA,  HADJER - 18/36036985 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

FNIDES,  RIMA - 18/36038128 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GUENOUCHE,  NOR EL IMANE - 18/36038843 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

GUERZIZE,  ALYA - 18/36041730 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HAMBLI,  SARA - 17/36043266 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HASSAINIA,  CHIMA - 18/36040858 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HATATE,  YASMINE - 18/36040313 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

HIMED,  OUM KALTOUM - 16/36046463 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KETFI,  RANDA - 17/36048866 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KLAI,  DORSAF - 16/36046638 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KOUADRIA,  NABILA - 18/36038188 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

MEDAREG NAROU,  AMIRA - 18/36038706 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

MOUMED,  HANANE - 18/36036896 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

NEZZAR,  NOUARA - 17/36044568 6,67 19,00 Non Normale

RAMDANI,  DJAMILA - 17/36044620 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

RIGHI,  LEILA - 18/36038817 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SAADENE,  DJAZIRA - 17/36038211 7,07 18,00 Non Normale

SEBTI,  MALAK - 18/36038827 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SELMANI,  ROUMAYSSA - 18/36036909 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

SKENDER,  YOUSRA - 18/36038867 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

TAYOUDJ,  WIDED - 18/36036992 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

ZERDOUDI,  RADHIA - 17/36038265 6,80 15,00 Non Normale

ZOUAOUI,  CHAIMA - 18/36038907 0,00 0,00 Non Normale
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